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Aff. Staff Jayme Teague Executive Director Executive Director jayme@familypromisemontgomery.org (334) 265-2010

Board Alesha Dacus Board Officer Board Member adacus@woodforest.com (334) 782-8397 2021 Woodforest Bank

Board Judy Davis Board Member Board Member judyd@woodforest.com (214) 912-8013 2017 Woodforest  Foundation

Board Lee Ingram Board Member Board Member lee@ingramconstructionllc.com (334) 233-7001 2017 Ingram Construction

Board Neal Zeanah Board President President neal.zeanah@gmail.com (334) 799-0213 2018 BB&T

Board Wesley Black Board Member Past President wesleyb@hufhamharris.com (334) 208-3241 2018 Wesley Black Construction

Board Allison Bird Board Member Board Member allison.bird@regions.com (334) 320-8606 2019 Regions Bank

Board David Coyne Board Officer Treasurer davecoin@gmail.com (205) 249-0876 2019 Wells Fargo Investments

Board Shelby Shubird Board Member Board Member ryanshubird@gmail.com (334) 300-8446 2020 Jackson Thornton

Board Andrew Thrash Board Officer Secretary andrew@mgmantiques.com (334) 313-3376 2018 Montgomery Antiques

Board Ryan Shubird Board Member Board Member shelbyshubird@gmail.com (334) 300-8446 2020 Potential Magazine
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